
SHS Groups and Clubs
2018-19

6/25/18

ACTIVITY ADVISOR EXTENSION EMAIL

Agricultural Mechanics Darryl Main 5483 dmain@stanwood.wednet.edu
American Sign Language Roxi Knowles 5562 rknowles@stanwood.wednet.edu
Band AJ Brodin 5172 abrodin@stanwood.wednet.edu
Book Club Debbie Byrum 5605 dbyrum@stanwood.wednet.edu
Cheerleading Laine Kloke lkloke@stanwood.wednet.edu
Chess Team Brett Baugh/Nick Schmidt 2218 bbaugh or nschmidt@stanwood.wednet.edu
Choir Erik Ronning 5171 eronning@stanwood.wednet.edu
Drama Club Ken Sims 5155 ksims@stanwood.wednet.edu
Envirothon Club/Natural Resources Chris Carlson 5597 ccarlson@stanwood.wednet.edu
Family Career & Community Leaders of America Brian Wallis 5565 bwallis@stanwood.wednet.edu
FFA Chris Carlson 5597 ccarlson@stanwood.wednet.edu
FFA Darryl Main 5483 dmain@stanwood.wednet.edu
FFA Margaret Olson 5483 maolson@stanwood.wednet.edu
FFA Michael Hougan 5599 mhougan@stanwood.wednet.edu
Freshman Class 5741
Future Business Leaders of America George Colby 5332 gcolby@stanwood.wednet.edu
Gay Straight Alliance (GSA) Ella Blackwood 2213 eblackwood@stanwood.wednet.edu
German Club Claudia Holum 5743 cholum@stanwood.wednet.edu
Hi-Q Team Carrie James 5104 cjames@stanwood.wednet.edu
History Club Bryan Olsen 5101 bolsen@stanwood.wednet.edu
Horticulture Club Margaret Olson 5483 maolson@stanwood.wednet.edu
Interact Club 5043
Junior Class Megan Amundson 5044 mamundson@stanwood.wednet.edu
Key Club Clarene Ricarte 5741 cricarte@stanwood.wednet.edu
Knowledge Bowl Team Susan Britain 5586 sbritain@stanwood.wednet.edu
Leadership George Colby 5332 gcolby@stanwood.wednet.edu
Link Crew Jeanne Kelly/Bryan Olsen 2214 jkelly@stanwood.wednet.eduNAGO
NAGO 5104
National Art Honor Society Laura Aseltine 5474 laseltine@stanwood.wednet.edu
National English Honor Society Ella Blackwood 2213 eblackwood@stanwood.wednet.edu
National Honor Society Susan Hauenstein 5591 shauenstein@stanwood.wednet.edu
School Annual Bill Hawk 5583 bhawk@stanwood.wednet.edu
School Newspaper N/A
Science Robotics N/A   
Senior Class Jeanne Kelly 2214 jkelly@stanwood.wednet.edu
Sophomore Class Jason Femrite 5103 jfemrite@stanwood.wednet.edu
Spanish Club John Restrepo 5747 jrestrepo@stanwood.wednet.edu
Sports Medicine Matt Brennan 5047/5561 mbrennan@stanwood.wednet.edu
Technology Students Association Tristan Hanson 5610 thanson@stanwood.wednet.edu
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